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F&G’s Life Sales Team

You have access to a team of professionals dedicated to helping you grow your life business.
This team represents F&G’s commitment to providing the support you need to focus on increasing
your sales.

Ben Josh Tom Annie Shannon
Holmes Pancoast Edgington  Bentley Bradley
National Account National Accounts National Accounts  Supervisor, Sr. Internal
VP Manager Manager Internal Sales Wholesaler

Ben.Holmes@fglife.com Josh.Pancoast@fglife.com Tom.Edgington@fglife.com Annie.Bentley@fglife.com
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Katie Blake
Miller Krisan
Internal Internal
Wholesaler Wholesaler

Shannon.Bradley@fglife.com Katie.Miller@fglife.com Blake.Krisan@fglife.com

Annuity Sales Support

800.445.6758 - Option 1, Option 1
SalesDesk@fglife.com

Life New Business

800.445.6758 - Option 2, Option 3
DeliveryRequirements@fglife.com’
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800.445.6758 - Option 2, Option 1
LifeCaseMgmt@fglife.com

Contracting and Commissions

800.445.6758 - Option 4
Contracting.Support@fglife.com
Commissions.Support@fglife.com

“F&G” is the marketing name for Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company issuing insurance in the United States outside of New York.
Life insurance and annuities issued by Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company, Des Moines, IA.
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